
UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES LAHORE 
Khayaban-e-Jamia Punjab, Lahore.Phone:042-99231218, 99231304-9 Ext: 321 

 
Department of Examinations 

UHS/CE-21/DS-5684 
Dated: 15-03-2021 

 

PRACTICAL DATE SHEET 
 

First Professional BDS Annual Examination 2020 for Lahore Medical & Dental College, 

Lahore will be held, following prescribed SOPs for prevention of Covid-19 according 

to the following schedule: 

 

Objectively Structured Performance Evaluation (OSPE) / Viva Voce 
 

(Time: 9:00 a.m.)  
 

Examination Center: Lahore Medical & Dental College, Lahore 
 

 

 

 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 Deputy CoE 

 

Controller of Examinations 
(Officiating) 

 

Date Day Anatomy  

31st Mar. 2021 Wednesday 34605  to 34629  (25) 

1st April, 2021 Thursday 34630  to 34654  (25) 

2nd April, 2021 Friday 34655  to 34680  (26) 

Date Day Biochemistry  

5th April, 2021 Monday 34605  to 34629  (25) 

6th April, 2021 Tuesday 34630  to 34654  (25) 

7th April, 2021 Wednesday 34655  to 34680  (26) 
(Excluding Roll #  34680) 

Date Day Physiology  

8th April, 2021 Thursday 34605  to 34629  (25) 

9th April, 2021 Friday 34630  to 34654  (25) 

10th April, 2021 Saturday 34655  to 34680  (26) 

Date Day Oral  Biology & Tooth Morphology 

12th April, 2021 Monday 34605  to 34629  (25) 

13th April, 2021 Tuesday 34630  to 34654  (25) 

14th April, 2021 Wednesday 34655  to 34680  (26) 


